Rank Segel nr Nation

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th

729

1390
1391
1289
1386
1311
1392
1323
1358
1290
1303
1339
1394
1249
1399
1282
1354
709

1251
1343

DEN
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

Namn

John Wulff

Lennart Magnusson
Pontus Johnsson
Anders Olsen

Bo Staffan Andersson
Johan Rasin

Anders Larsson
Lars-Gunnar Lindberg
Donald Bratt

Hans Torlén

Lennart R66k

Klas Andersson

Rolf Uppstrém

Hans Persson
Anders Carlzon

Lars Evaldsson
Gunnar Bonthelius
Goran Lasson
Karl-Johan Ericsson

Bo Selander

Ystad Jubilee Regatta 2022
2022 Swe Ch Nordic Folkboat

Results are provisional as of 14:42 on August 13, 2022

Overall

Sailed: 9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Entries: 20, Scoring system: Appendix A

Klubb Gastar

SS

LDSS Kjell Vagfelt Mats Brodefors

YSS Mats Sjoberg Roger Olsson

VSS Per Warnegard Par Johanson

KSS Michael Broad Per Gidvall

VSS Erik Holmer Konrad Kyander

LBS Martin Tjernstrom Niklas Rystedt
VSS Peter Ekstrom Thomas Niejahr
VSS Bjorn Axel Johansson Lars Landen
VSS Bengt Jarfelt Kjell Torlén

GYC

SSVAT Claes Hoglert Mats Komstedt
LJSS

KSS Bo Rosengren Nils-Allan Svensson
MSS Anders Polsten Joen Carlzon
LERSS Sven Hilding Mardh Tore Evaldsson
KSSS Dag Sigurd

MSS Peder Edman

CSS Carina Andersson

CHSS Olof Selander Whass Therese Whass

R1
1.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
10.0
2.0
3.0
8.0
12.0
7.0
13.0
15.0
11.0
14.0
16.0
19.0
9.0
17.0
18.0
(20.0)

R2
1.0
3.0
5.0
(9.0)
8.0
6.0
(13.0)
2.0
7.0
4.0
15.0
14.0
10.0
17.0
11.0
16.0
(19.0)
12.0
18.0
20.0

R3
1.0
9.0
(12.0)
5.0
6.0
14.0
10.0
3.0
7.0
4.0
(21.0 BFD)
(17.0)
2.0
11.0
8.0
15.0
16.0
13.0
18.0
19.0

R4
2.0

4.0

5.0

1.0

(21.0 OCS)
7.0

8.0

10.0

3.0

(12.0)

9.0

6.0

(15.0)

11.0

14.0

(21.0 OCS)
13.0

17.0

16.0

18.0

R5
(6.0)
2.0
1.0
7.0
4.0
11.0
9.0
3.0
(14.0)
10.0
5.0
8.0
12.0
13.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
15.0
16.0
20.0

R6
6.0
1.0
4.0
5.0
8.0
(17.0)
9.0
11.0
3.0
12.0
2.0
10.0
7.0
13.0
16.0
14.0
15.0
(19.0)
18.0
20.0

R7
2.0
4.0
8.0
9.0
6.0
5.0
3.0
(14.0)
7.0
11.0
13.0
1.0
10.0
16.0
15.0
12.0
17.0
19.0
18.0
20.0

RS
6.0
(14.0)
1.0
3.0
4.0
2.0
5.0
7.0
9.0
10.0
1.0
8.0
13.0
(18.0)
17.0
12.0
16.0
15.0
(19.0)
20.0

R9
1.0
3.0
4.0
9.0
2.0
6.0
8.0
14.0
11.0
7.0
5.0
12.0
13.0
18.0
(19.0)
10.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
20.0

\
23
iy
Total Nett
26.0 20.0
46.0 32.0
450 33.0
52.0 43.0
69.0 48.0
70.0 53.0
68.0 55.0
72.0 58.0
73.0 590
77.0 65.0
94.0 73.0
91.0 74.0
93.0 78.0
131.0 113.0
133.0 114.0
137.0 116.0
139.0 120.0
143.0 124.0
158.0 139.0
177.0 157.0
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